since 1978
S.
R.
L.
SE SERIES
EUROPA SERIES TRANSFORMERS
POWER:   from 30 to 4.000VA
TECHNICAL DATA:
Continuous service
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Protection degree: IP00
Heat insulation degree: B(130°C) / F(155°C)
STANDARD PRODUCTS:
Input voltages:              230-400-415-440  VAC
Output voltages:   0-12 VAC
  0-24 VAC
  0-110 VAC
  0-230 VAC
EN61558-2-1
EN61558-2-2
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-6
Length Depth Height
L P H
SE0030***A 30 76 74 76 1,0 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0050***A 50 76 84 76 1,3 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0100***A 100 86 90 84 1,9 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0150***A 150 98 90 95 2,5 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0200***A 200 98 100 95 3,0 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0300***A 300 122 95 110 4,2 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0400***A 400 122 110 110 5,5 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0500***A 500 122 120 110 6,5 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0630***A 630 152 115 160 8,8 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE0800***A 800 152 120 160 9,3 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE1000***A 1000 152 130 160 10,5 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE1500***A 1500 182 150 200 15,8 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE2000***A 2000 182 170 200 18,0 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE2500***A 2500 188 170 200 21,0 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE3000***A 3000 188 200 220 23,5 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
SE4000***A 4000 188 230 240 30,0 ORANGE TERMINAL MxxA
Code Power (VA)
Dimensions in mm
Weight (Kg) Terminal block
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE 2016 - Page 8 of 18